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Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

Able Clean up Technologies. Chris Smith 4117 E Nebraska Ave Spokane WA 99217 509-466-5255 chris@ablecleanup.com, 

jmoline@ablecleanup.com

AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Amanda Behner 1501 4th Avenue Suite 1400 Seattle WA 98101 206-438-2224 amanda.behner@aecom.com

Akana Jeff Faunce 3380 146th Place SE Suite 105 Bellevue WA 98007 206.768.8500 agent@akana.us, 

timothy.oliver@akana.us, 

jeff.faunce@akana.us

Amec Foster Wheeler LE McCutcheon 11810 North Creek Parkway North Bothell WA 98011 425-368-0915 christopher.miele@amecfw.com, 

mark.withers@amecfw.com, 

le.mccutcheon@amecfw.com

Anchor QEA, LLC Robert Montgomery 720 Olive Way, Suite 1900 Seattle WA 98101 206-219-5901 tdrury@anchorqea.com, 

jmurauskas@anchorqea.com, 

mroberts@anchorqea.com, 

jbibee@anchorqea.com, 

rmontgomery@anchorqea.com, 

byanasak@anchorqea.com

Aspect Consulting, LLC Jason Inman 401 Second Avenue S, Suite 201 Seattle WA 98104 206-812-4744 wvaldez@aspectconsulting.com, 

jinman@aspectconsulting.com

Associated Earth Sciences, Inc. Bruce L. Blyton 911 5th Avenue Kirkland WA 98033 (425) 827-7701 rtuomisto@aesgeo.com, 

jbrisbine@aesgeo.com, 

mgreen@aesgeo.com, 

bblyton@aesgeo.com; 

rtuomisto@aesgeo.com; 

mgreen@aesgeo.com

BergerABAM Inc. Dee Young 33301 Ninth Avenue South Suite 

300

Federal Way WA 98003 206-431-2257 bob.fernandes@abam.com, 

opportunities@abam.com

Bergeson-Boese & Associates, Inc. 

dba BB&A Environmental

Randall J. Boese 25195 SW Parkway Ave. Ste. 207 Wilsonville OR 97070 503-570-9484 rjboese@bbaenv.com, 

asburgess@bbaenv.com

BHC Consultants Maridee Hopkins 1601 Fifth Avenue, Suite 500 Seattle WA 98101 206 505-3400 maridee.hopkins@bhcconsultants.c

om, 

jon.davies@bhcconsultants.com

Cardno Shelly Christensen 801 Second Ave.  Suite 700 Seattle WA 98104 503-575-3332 jenell.howard-price@cardno.com, 

don.clabaugh@cardno.com, 

john.mccorkle@cardno.com, 

setheny.how@cardno.com, 

shelly.christensen@cardno.com, 

jennifer.isett@cardno.com

Cardno GS, Inc. Setheny How 2825 Eastlake Avenue East Suite 

300

Seattle WA 98102 206-267-1400 x8200 setheny.how@cardnotec.com

Cascadia Consulting Group Julie Stein 1109 First Avenue Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 206-939-2926 julie@cascadiaconsulting.com

CH2M HILL Engineers, Inc. Candice Au-Yeung 1100 112th Avenue NE Suite 500 Bellevue WA 98004 425-260-6863 sherry.leigh@ch2m.com, 

sielen.namdar@ch2m.com, 

cauyeung@ch2m.com

EA Engineering, Science, and 

Technology, Inc., PBC

Richard Price 2200 6th Ave Suite 707 Seattle WA 98121 206-452-5346 rprice@eaest.com, 

EASeattle@eaest.com, 

jfrain@eaest.com, 

rschipanski@eaest.com, 

jfrain@eaest.com, 

gbrunner@eaest.com

Earth Solutions NW, LLC Kyle Campbell 1805 136th Place NE, Suite 201 Bellevue WA 98005 425-449-4704 kyle.campbell@earthsolutionsnw.co

m

ECA Geophysics Brett D. Smith PE, LG 8524 W Gage Blvd Bldg A-132 Kennewick WA 99336 509-628-9959 ecabrett@cableone.net, 

ecabrett@cableone.net

Eco Compliance Corporation Bill Kane 1823 Bremerton Avenue NE Renton WA 98059 206-715-1396 bill@ecocompliance.biz

Ecology and Environment, Inc Bill Richards 720 Third Avenue, Suite 1700, Seattle, WA 98104 206-624-9537 

extension 3601

wrichards@ene.com, 

jthornton@ene.com

ECONorthwest Allison Tivnon 222 SW Columbia Blvd Suite 1600 Portland OR 97201 503-200-5066 Knudson@econw.com, 

rfp@econw.com

EHS-International, Inc. Nancy Yee 1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 104 Seattle WA 98134 206-381-1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com

Element Solutions Paul Pittman, MS, LEG 1812 Cornwall Avenue Bellingham WA 98225 360-671-9172 ppittman@elementsolutions.org

Engineering/Remediation Resources 

Group, Inc. (ERRG)

Randy Randall 15333 NE 90th Street Redmond WA 98052 425-658-5026 spencer.slominski@errg.com, 

sacha.opperman@errg.com; 

randy.randall@errg.com; 

brad.kordic@errg.com; 

roger.merrick@errg.com; 

errgnw@errg.com

ER Assist Inc Laurel Matula 7405 SE Middle Way Vancouver WA 98664 479-619-8900 contact@erassist.com, 

laurel@erassist.com

Floyd Snider, Inc. Stephen Bentsen 601 Union Street Suite 600 Seattle WA 98101 206-292-2078 stephen.bentsen@floydsnider.com

Fulcrum Environmental Consulting, 

Inc.

Ryan Mathews 406 North 2nd Street Yakima WA 98901 509-574-0839 rmathews@efulcrum.net

GEI Consultants, Inc Jeremy Pratt 2701 First Ave, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98121 206-757-3224 sluoma@geiconsultants.com, 

JPratt@geiconsultants.com

GeoDesign, Inc. John Gannon 10700 Meridian Avenue N., #402 Seattle WA 98133 503-968-8787 njohnson@geodesigninc.com, 

jgannon@geodesigninc.com

GeoEngineers Inc. Stefani Braicks 600 Stewart St, Suite 1700 Seattle WA 98101 (206) 239-3255 sbraicks@geoengineers.com, 

sbraicks@geoengineers.com, 

asmith@geoengineers.com, 

asmith@geoengineers.com, 

sbraicks@geoengineers.com, 

sbraicks@geoengineers.com; 

anorthrop@geoengineers.com

GHD Inc. Jeff Gaarder 20818 44th Ave West, Ste 190 Lynnwood WA 98036 425-563-6500 Christine.Diel@ghd.com, 

Marcia.Medina@ghd.com, 

brian.peters@ghd.com, 

Jeff.Gaarder@ghd.com, 

patrick.domres@ghd.com, 

steve.rasmussen@ghd.com

Golder Associates Inc. Debbie Behrens 18300 NE Union Hill Road, Suite 200 Redmond WA 98052 425-883-0777 dbehrens@golder.com

Go Spectrum NW Miguel Ortega 4205 148th Ave. NE Suite 202 Bellevue WA 98007 425-460-5216 miguelo@gospectrumnw.com, 

jameso@gospectrumnw.com

Gray and Osborne, Inc. Debby Polley 701 Dexter Avenue North, Ste. 200 Seattle WA 98109 206-284-0860 dpolley@g-o.com

GSI Water Solutions, Inc. Jill Carroll 55 SW Yamhill St., Suite 300 Portland OR 97204 971-200-8524 lparisi@gsiws.com, 

jcarroll@gsiws.com

Hart Crowser Mike Ehlebracht 3131 Elliott Ave, Suite 600 Seattle WA 98121 206 324-9530 mike.ehlebracht@hartcrowser.com; 

susan.kemp@hartcrowser.com, 

susan.kemp@hartcrowser.com

Hayman Environmental Glenn A. Hayman 18425 NE 95th Street Suite 201 Redmond WA 98052 206-235-0589 glenn@HaymanEnvironmental.com

HDJ - A Divison of PBS Sharon Miller 314 W. 15th Street Vancouver WA 98660 360-695-3488 millers@hdjdg.com

Herrera Environmental Consultants, 

Inc.

Jill Patterson 2200 Sixth Avenue, Suite 1100 Seattle WA 98121 206 441-9080 ccassidy@herrerainc.com, 

mbuttin@herrerainc.com, 

jpatterson@herrerainc.com
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HWA GeoSciences Inc. Kris Purrier 21312 30th Drive SE, Suite 110 Bothell WA 98021-7010 425.774.0106 kpurrier@hwageo.com, 

kpurrier@hwageo.com

hydro2geotech Mussie Tewelde 14033 32nd Ave NE Apt 206 seattle WA 98125 2063731885 mgtewelde@gmail.com

HydroCon Environmental LLC David Borys 510 Allen Street, Suite B Kelso WA 98626 360-703-6079 DavidB@hydroconllc.net, 

BrianD@hydroconllc.net, 

rogerg@hydroconllc.net

Integral Consulting Inc. Eric Pilcher 719 2nd Avenue Suite 700 Seattle WA 98104 206 957-0337 epilcher@integral-corp.com

Kane Environmental, Inc. Alexis Bass 3815 Woodland Park Ave. N. Suite 102 Seattle WA 98103 206-691-0476 abass@kane-environmental.com

Kennedy/Jenks Consultants Crystal Sackman, CPSM 1191 2nd Avenue, Suite 630 Seattle WA 98101 206-753-3410 crystalsackman@kennedyjenks.com

Krazan & Associates, Inc Frank Adams 922 Valley Avenue NW Suite 101 Puyallup WA 98371 253-939-2500 larissajarvis@krazan.com, 

frankadams@krazan.com

Kulshan Services LLC David Roberts 1015 Girard Street Bellingham WA 98225 360-393-4706 Allison@KulshanServices.com, 

Terry@kulshanservices.com, 

David@KulshanServices.com

Landau Associates Cathy Ridley 130 2nd Avenue South Edmonds WA 98020 (425) 778-0907 djc@landauinc.com

Langseth Environmental Services, 

Inc.

Tom Langseth 7517 Portland Ave. E. Tacoma WA 98404 253-536-6961 LangsethEnviro@gmail.com, 

LangsethEnviro@gmail.com

Leon Environmental, LLC Peter Leon 8047 Burke Ave N Seattle WA 98103 2069485366 peter@leon-environmental.com

Maul Foster & Alongi, Inc. Steve Taylor 400 East Mill Plain Boulevard Suite 

400

Vancouver WA 98660 360-694-2691 procurement@maulfoster.com

Migizi Group, Inc. Doug Henry 17921 Bothell-Everett Hwy. Suite 102 Bothell WA 98012 (425) 398-2300 dhenry@migizigroup.com, 

jbrigham@migizigroup.com

O'Neill Service Group Bill Jordan 17619 NE 67TH CT 100 Redmond WA 98052 425-429-7800 billj@oneillsg.com, 

denniso@oneillsg.com, 

alif@oneillsg.com, 

billJ@oneillsg.com

OBEC Consulting Engineers Josh Grenzsund 1111 Main Street, Ste 401 Vancouver WA 98660 541-762-2096 krobinette@obec.com, 

jgrenzsund@obec.com

ORION Environmental Services Nelson Miles 34004 9th Avenue South  Building 

A, Suite 5

Federal Way WA 98003 (253) 952-6717 nmiles@oriones.net

Pacific Groundwater Group Chris Keener 2377 Eastlake Avenue E Seattle WA 98102 (206)329-0141 inger@pgwg.com, chris@pgwg.com

Pacific Surveying & Engineering 

Services, Inc.

Adam Nelson, PLS 1812 Cornwall Avenue Bellingham WA 98225 360-671-7387 amorrow@psesurvey.com, 

svanderyacht@psesurvey.com, 

info@psesurvey.com

Parametrix Kami Matiatos 719 2nd Avenue, Suite 200 Seattle WA 98104 253-604-6600 marketingtoolbox@parametrix.com

PBS Engineering and Environmental 

Inc.

Sophia Norcott 314 W 15th Street Vancouver WA 98660 360-690-4331 gregory.fritz@pbsenv.com, 

MillerS@hdjdg.com, 

sophia.norcott@pbsenv.com, 

heather.truman@pbsenv.com

PIONEER Technologies Corporation Chris Waldron 5205 Corporate Ctr. Court SE, Suite 

A

Olympia WA 98503 360-570-1700 waldronc@uspioneer.com

RC Construction Services, DBA RC 

Engineering and Construction 

Management

Colette Steinwert P.O. Box 727 Richland WA 99352 509-392-5575 rosters@rcecm.com, 

olivia.wilcox@rcecm.com

RIDOLFI Inc. Callie Ridolfi 1011 Western Avenue Suite 1006 Seattle WA 98104 206-436-2750 callie@ridolfi.com

Robinson Noble, Inc. James Hay 2105 South C Street Tacoma WA 98402 253-475-7711 rbogue@robinson-noble.com, 

jhay@robinson-noble.com; 

mail@robinson-noble.com, 

amckeag@robinson-noble.com

Schemmer Consulting Group PLLC James T. Schemmer 3014 Commercial Ave, Ste C Anacortes WA 98221 360-293-9006 jt.schemmer@scgeng.com

SCJ Alliance/Shea Carr Jewell Cathy McKay 8730 Tallon Lane NE, Suite 200 Lacey WA 98516 360-352-1465 dan.ireland@scjalliance.com, 

cathy.mckay@scjalliance.com

SCS Engineers Greg Helland 2405 140th Avenue NE Ste 107 Bellevue WA 98005 425-289-5446 ghelland@scsengineers.com

Sealaska Environmental Services, 

LLC

Phil Struck P.O. Box 869 18743 Front St NE, Suite 201 POULSBO WA 98370 360-930-3315 phil.struck@sealaska.com, 

john.piccone@sealaska.com

Shannon & Wilson, Inc. Cindy Waddington 400 N. 34th St. Ste. 100 Seattle WA 98103-8636 (206) 695-6740 dop@shanwil.com, 

cjs@shanwil.com, 

clw@shanwil.com

Sitts & Hill Engineers, Inc. Tiffany 4815 Center Street Tacoma WA 98409 253-474-9449 tiffanycasne@sitts-hill-

engineers.com

Skillings Connolly, Inc. Jill Brennan P.O. Box 5080 Lacey WA 98509 360-491-3399 gwalkley@skillings.com, 

Jbrennan@skillings.com

SLR International Corporation Andrew Dimitriou 22118 20th Ave SE, Suite G202 Bothell WA 98021 425-402-8800 mstaton@slrconsulting.com, 

adimitriou@slrconsulting.com

SoundEarth Strategies, Inc. Pam Xander 2811 Fairview Ave East Ste. 2000 Seattle WA 98102 206-436-5908 pxander@soundearthinc.com, 

Jmurnane@soundearthinc.com

Sound Environmental Solutions, Inc. David M Kernan PO Box 731082 Puyallup WA 98373 253-841-2314 davidk@soundenvironmental.org, 

davidk@soundenvironmental.org; 

info@soundenvironmental.org

Soundview Consultants LLC Jeremy Downs 2907 Harborview Drive Ste D Gig Harbor WA 98335 253-514-8952 jeremy@soundviewconsultants.com

Spectra Laboratories - Kitsap, LLC Nancy Parrott 26276 Twelve Tress Lane Suite C Poulsbo WA 98370 360-779-5141 NancyP@Spectra-Lab.com, 

MarieH@Spectra-Lab.com

Stantec Bill Holladay 11130 NE 33rd Place, Suite 200 Mailing Address 2 Bellevue WA 98004-1465 425-289-7345 bill.holladay@stantec.com

Stell Environmental Heidi Olivera 180 Nickerson Street Suite 105 Seattle WA 98109 303-887-4147 holivera@stellee.com

Tetra Tech, Inc. Amy Fattore 400 112th Ave. NE, Ste. 400 Bellevue WA 98004 425-635-1000 tynaea.pham@tetratech.com, 

Amy.Fattore@tetratech.com, 

irene.wall@tetratech.com, 

Chris.Lewis@tetratech.com, 

jill.goodnight@tetratech.com, 

jill.goodnight@tetratech.com

The Riley Group, Inc. Dianne Hurt 17522 Bothell Way NE Bothell WA 98011 425-415-0551 dhurt@riley-group.com; 

dianneh@riley-group.com

Wallendahl Group LLC Annika Wallendahl PO Box 913 Chimacum WA 98325 3607740735 annika@wallendahl.com

White Shield, Inc. Stuart Fricke 320 N 20th Avenue Pasco WA 99301 509-547-0100 cplein@whiteshield.com, 

sfricke@whiteshield.com

Zipper Geo Associates, LLC Dave Williams 19023 36th Avenue W. Suite D Lynnwood WA 98036 425-582-9928 dwilliams@zippergeo.com, 

jzipper@zippergeo.com

IMS Lynae Metcalf WA@imsinfo.com

Environmental Partners Inc Doug K dougk@epi-wa.com

mailto:WA@imsinfo.com
mailto:dougk@epi-wa.com

